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 2019 Levee Rats Biker Bash

Dist Turn Road Total Dist

Start at RED'S LEVEE BAR, CATAHOULA 0.00 mi

Go South West on Hwy 96 0.00 mi

in 4.56 mi Turn right (NW) on to PR 28 (Section 28 Rd) 4.56 mi

in 3.82 mi Turn right (NNW) on to SR 3039 (Nursery Hwy) 9.17 mi

in 0.14 mi Keep left (NE) on SR 3039 (Nursery Hwy) 9.31 mi

in 5.32 mi Turn left (WNW) on to SR 349 (Nina Hwy) 14.63 mi

in 1.53 mi Turn left (WSW) on to SR 347 ( Grand Point Hwy) 16.17 mi

in 1.28 mi STOP at Grand Point Tavern, Breaux Bridge 17.44 mi

Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at Grand Point Tavern, Breaux Bridge

Go South West on  SR 347 (Grand Point Hwy)

in 0.53 Mi Turn left (SE) on to PR 214 (Doyle Melancon Rd) 0.53 mi

in 3.91 mi Turn left (ESE) on to SR 347 (Bridge Street Hwy) 4.44 mi

in 1.10 mi Turn right (W) on to SR 321 (Hebert Ln Hwy) 5.54 mi

in 3.61 mi Turn left (SW) on to SR 351 (Ruth Bridge Hwy) 9.15 mi

in 0.33 mi Turn left (ESE) on to SR 31 (Main Hwy) 9.48 mi

in 3.35 mi STOP at Teche Bar, Parks 12.83 mi

Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at Tech Bar, Parks

Go South East on SR 31 (Main Hwy)

in 0.37 mi Turn left (ENE) on to SR 350 (Bridge St) 0.37 mi

in 0.43 mi Turn right (N) on to SR 347 (Bridge Street Hwy) 0.80 mi

in 4.25 mi Turn left (ENE) on to PR 12 (St John Field Rd) 5.05 mi

in 1.50 mi Turn right (SSW) on to SR 96 (Catahoula Hwy) 6.55 mi

in 2.64 mi Turn left (ESE) on to SR 345 (Burton Plantation Hwy) 9.19 mi

in 5.30 mi Go straight (ESE) on to Harold Landry Road 14.49 mi

in 2.81 mi Turn right (W) on to PR 412 (Ed Broussard Rd) 17.30 mi

in 1.33 mi Turn left (S) on to SR 86 (Main St) 18.63 mi

in 0.14 mi STOP at BAILEY'S SPORTS BAR, LOREAUVILLE 18.77 mi

Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at BAILEY'S SPORTS BAR, LOREAUVILLE

Go North North West on SR 86 (Main St)

in 1.43 mi Turn right (NNE) on to SR 345 (Coteau Holmes Rd) 1.43 mi

in 4.27 mi Turn right (ENE) on to SR 3083 (Bayou Alexandre Hwy) 5.70 mi

in 0.73 mi Keep left on SR 3083 (Bayou Alexandre Hwy) 6.43 mi

in 3.23 mi Turn left (N) on to PR 169 (Bayou Benoit Levee Rd) 9.66 mi

in 5.26 mi Turn left (WSW) on to SR 96 (Catahoula Hwy) 14.92 mi

in 0.05 mi STOP at RED'S LEVEE BAR, CATAHOULA 14.97 mi

Total Ride Distance 64.00 mi

From Red's Levee Bar to Quinn's Tavern Bar

From Grand Point Tavern to Teche Bar

From Teche Bar to Bailey's Sports Bar

From Bailey's Sports Bar to Red's Levee Bar
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